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LICENSES

-Master 11/2
Exp.22-0-2029

-Chief Mate I1/2
Exp. 08-03-2028

Officer in charge of

navigational w

atch 11/1

Exp. 17-10-2027

GMDSS General Operator 1V/2
Exp. 19-07-2026

EXPERIENCE

Vessel Type

Name

GRT

Highly motivated and driven deck officer with extensive experience on
board vessels, ensuring the highest safety standards through general
maintenance of safety equipment and bridge equipment. Skilled in
passage planning, safe navigation, and efficient cargo operations.
Possesses a valid Merchant Mariner's Credential and Standards of
Training, Certification, and Watchkeeping. Recognized for exceptional
teamwork skills and meticulous attention to detail.

EDUCATION

Master Degree

Emphasis on human resources and talent management
Universidad del Istmo

Degree in Maritime Business
Universidad del Istmo

Degree in Nautical Engineering
with emphasis in Navigation
International Maritime University of Panama

Flag

CRUDE OIL TANKER CAPTAIN MICHAEL. 81427 GREEK

CRUDE OIL TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER
OIL PRODUCT TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER
CRUDE OIL TANKER

CRUDE OIL TANKER

SAPPHIRA
STELLA
ROXANA
DESIRADE
DIA

CAP LEON
FINESSE
FILIKON
HAKONE

HIRADO

79235
84735
2526
157092
157092
81328
78845
78845
159867

159806
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GREEK

PANAMA
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LIBERIA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

GREEK

GREEK

Owners Managers
EURONAV NV
EURONAV NV
EURONAV NV
TRADER TANKER
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EURONAV NV

Rank
2/0
2/0
2/0
2/0
2/0
2/0

3/0

3/0

3/0
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From

26/10/2024

14/01/2024

14/05/2023
02/11/2022
21/03/2022
06/10/2021
02/11/2020
03/11/2019
29/02/2019
13/09/2017

23/09/2016

2023

2019

2018

To

10/12/2024
05/05/2024
29/09/2023
29/03/2023
22/09/2022
17/02/2022
01/07/2021
21/03/2020
31/10/2019
31/03/2018

02/04/2017



