# J E N N I F E R SAMANIEGO

## Deck Officer



### CONTACT



+507 62868755



✓ Fersamano5@gmail.com



LANGUAGES

SPANISH ENGLISH - - -

LICENSES

-Master II/2 Exp.22-0-2029

-Chief Mate II/2 Exp. 08-03-2028

Officer in charge of navigational watch II/1 Exp. 17-10-2027

GMDSS General Operator IV/2 Exp. 19-07-2026

Highly motivated and driven deck officer with extensive experience on board vessels, ensuring the highest safety standards through general maintenance of safety equipment and bridge equipment. Skilled in passage planning, safe navigation, and efficient cargo operations. Possesses a valid Merchant Mariner's Credential and Standards of Training, Certification, and Watchkeeping. Recognized for exceptional teamwork skills and meticulous attention to detail.

#### **EDUCATION**

Master Degree Emphasis on human resources and talent management Universidad del Istmo	2023
Degree in Maritime Business Universidad del Istmo	2019
Degree in Nautical Engineering with emphasis in Navigation International Maritime University of Panama	2018

#### **EXPERIENCE**

Vessel Type	Name	GRT	Flag	Owners Managers	Rank	From	То
CRUDE OIL TANKER	CAPTAIN MICH	HAEL. 81427	GREEK .	EURONAV NV	2/0	26/10/2024	10/12/2024
CRUDE OIL TANKER	SAPPHIRA	79235	LIBERIA	EURONAV NV	2/0	14/01/2024	05/05/2024
CRUDE OIL TANKER	STELLA	84735	GREEK	EURONAV NV	2/0	14/05/2023	29/09/2023
OIL PRODUCT TANKER	ROXANA	2526	PANAMA	TRADER TANKER	2/0	02/11/2022	29/03/2023
CRUDE OIL TANKER	DESIRADE	157092	LIBERIA	EURONAV NV	2/0	21/03/2022	22/09/2022
CRUDE OIL TANKER	DIA	157092	LIBERIA	EURONAV NV	2/0	06/10/2021	17/02/2022
CRUDE OIL TANKER	CAP LEON	81328	LIBERIA	EURONAV NV	3/0	02/11/2020	01/07/2021
CRUDE OIL TANKER	FINESSE	78845	LIBERIA	EURONAV NV	3/0	03/11/2019	21/03/2020
CRUDE OIL TANKER	FILIKON	78845	LIBERIA	EURONAV NV	3/0	29/02/2019	31/10/2019
CRUDE OIL TANKER	HAKONE	159867	GREEK	EURONAV NV	APP.OFF.	13/09/2017	31/03/2018
CRUDE OIL TANKER	HIRADO	159806	GREEK	EURONAV NV	APP. OFF .	23/09/2016	02/04/2017